
101 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 394 0 0 1 61

102 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 390 -4 4 4 07

103 ThorSport Racing 99 351 -43 39 0 00

104 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 344 -50 7 0 00

105 GMS Racing 21 344 -50 0 0 33

106 GMS Racing 23 325 -69 19 0 22

107 ThorSport Racing 88 321 -73 4 1 50

108 ThorSport Racing 98 320 -74 1 2 111

109 GMS Racing 2 319 -75 1 1 83

1010 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 294 -100 25 0 00

1011 Front Row Motorsports 138 289 -105 5 0 00

1012 GMS Racing 26 267 -127 22 0 00

1013 ThorSport Racing 13 236 -158 31 0 00

914 GMS Racing 24 233 -161 3 1 01

1015 DGR-Crosley 15 230 -164 3 0 00

1016 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 218 -176 12 0 00

1017 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 217 -177 1 0 00

1018 Niece Motorsports 40 200 -194 17 0 00

1019 Niece Motorsports 45 194 -200 6 0 00

1020 Niece Motorsports 44 189 -205 5 0 01

1021 On Point Motorsports 30 171 -223 18 0 00

1022 AM Racing 22 161 -233 10 0 00

923 Spencer Davis Motorsports 11 157 -237 4 0 00

1024 Hill Motorsports 56 145 -249 12 0 00

1025 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 140 -254 5 0 00

1026 Roper Racing 04 137 -257 3 0 00

1027 Young's Motorsports 20 133 -261 4 0 00

1028 CR7 Motorsports 9 132 -262 1 0 00

1029 Reaume Brothers Racing 00 128 -266 4 0 00

1030 Young's Motorsports 02 126 -268 2 0 00

331 Niece Motorsports 142 108 -286 18 0 01

1032 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 103 -291 5 0 00

633 Diversified Motorsports
Enterprises

297 79 -315 24 0 00

934 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 75 -319 4 0 00

835 All Out Motorsports 7 68 -326 7 0 00

1036 CMI Motorsports 49 66 -328 2 0 00

1037 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 55 -339 11 0 00

338 NEMCO Motorsports 8 52 -342 3 0 00

239 Henderson Motorsports 75 41 -353 11 0 00

740 Norm Benning Racing 6 39 -355 2 0 00

641 FDNY Racing 28 39 -355 0 0 00

542 CMI Motorsports 183 31 -363 8 0 00

243 Long Motorsports 55 14 -380 17 0 00

144 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 5 -389 9 0 00

145 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 5 -389 0 0 00
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146 NEMCO Motorsports 87 0 -394 5 0 00

147 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -394 0 0 00
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